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BR: Bonus Round Points

Timing and scoring provided by OMEGA. Results powered by Atos.
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Laser Run
Analysis

Modern Pentathlon Points

ELGENDY Ahmed

SATO Taishu

MALAN Giorgio

HERNANDEZ Emiliano

CICINELLI Matteo

JUN Woongtae

SEO Changwan

DOGUE Marvin

CHOONG Joseph

SZEP Balazs

MOURCIA Jean-Baptiste

LIEBIG Fabian

BOHM Csaba

DALLENBACH Alexandre

GUTKOWSKI Lukasz

PRADES Valentin

SVECOVS Pavels

SHABAN Mohanad

EL: Eliminated

Riding
Points

300

300

300

286

293

287

286

293

293

300

300

300

286

293

286

272

279

EL

Fencing
Points

245

230

215

210

220

235

225

225

195

215

205

210

190

230

225

225

240

225

RR: Ranking Round Points

Swimming
e Points
0 312
2 302
0 312
12 304
0 312
6 312
4 307
0 296
4 315
0 299
0 290
0 302
0 313
2 315
0 300
2 296
0 303
2 300

Laser Run
Points

698

708

709

720

702

686

698

706

712

705

717

695

716

660

681

675

630

654

Total MP Total Modern
Pentathlon Points

Points:

Total Note
MP Points

1555 WR

1542

1536

1532

1527

1526

1520

1520

1519

1519

1512

1507

1505

1500

1492

1470

1452

1181

WR:World Record



